Date

01/28/20

02/06/20

02/25/20

04/16/20

Date

02/06/20

02/25/20

03/12/20

03/19/20

04/16/20

05/05/20

Department of Human Resources Development

Safety Training Schedule 1/1/20 — 6/30/20 by Training Program

Island Session #

Oahu

Oahu

Hilo

Maui

Workplace Violence Training Program (WVP)

0186

0187

0188

0189

Time

1:00 — 3:00pm

9:00 — 11:00am

1:00 — 3:00pm

12:30 — 2:30pm

Location

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (CDAT)
(CDL, HGEA, BU10)

Island Session #

Oahu

Hilo

Kauai

Oahu

Maui

Oahu

0149

0150

0151

0152
0153

0154

0155

Time

12:30 — 3:30pm

8:30 — 11:30am

1:00 — 4:00pm

8:30 — 11:30am
12:30 — 3:30pm

8:30 — 11:30am

1:00 — 4:00pm

Location

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo

UPW Conference Room
4211 Rice Street, Lihue
State Office Tower, Room 204

235 S. Beretania Street

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard



BU1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program (DATU1)
Date Island Session # Time Location

01/28/20 Oahu 0152 9:00 — 11:00am State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

BU-1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (DATULS)
Date Island Session # Time Location

02/04/20 Oahu 0110 8:30 — 12:30pm State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

03/12/20 Kauai 0111 8:00 — 12:00pm UPW Conference Room
4211 Rice Street, Lihue

05/05/20 Oahu 0112 8:00 — 12:00pm Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

Driver’s Training Program (DTP)
Date Island Session # Time Location
02/07/20 Oahu 0041 8:30 — 12:30pm Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

05/07/20 Hilo 0042 8:30 — 12:30pm UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo

08/26/20 Kauai 0043 8:30 — 12:30pm UPW Conference Room
4211 Rice Street, Lihue

09/29/20 Maui 0044 8:30 — 12:30pm UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
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