# Department of Human Resources Development Safety Training Schedule 1/1/20 – 6/30/20 by Training Program

## **Workplace Violence Training Program (WVP)**

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
01/28/20	Oahu	0186	1:00 – 3:00pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
02/06/20	Oahu	0187	9:00 – 11:00am	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
02/25/20	Hilo	0188	1:00 – 3:00pm	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo
04/16/20	Maui	0189	12:30 – 2:30pm	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

# Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (CDAT) (CDL, HGEA, BU10)

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
02/06/20	Oahu	0149	12:30 – 3:30pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
02/25/20	Hilo	0150	8:30 – 11:30am	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo
03/12/20	Kauai	0151	1:00 – 4:00pm	UPW Conference Room 4211 Rice Street, Lihue
03/19/20	Oahu	0152 0153	8:30 – 11:30am 12:30 – 3:30pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
04/16/20	Maui	0154	8:30 – 11:30am	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
05/05/20	Oahu	0155	1:00 – 4:00pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

# **BU1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program (DATU1)**

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
01/28/20	Oahu	0152	9:00 – 11:00am	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street

#### **BU-1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (DATU1S)**

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
02/04/20	Oahu	0110	8:30 – 12:30pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
03/12/20	Kauai	0111	8:00 – 12:00pm	UPW Conference Room 4211 Rice Street, Lihue
05/05/20	Oahu	0112	8:00 – 12:00pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

## **Driver's Training Program (DTP)**

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
02/07/20	Oahu	0041	8:30 – 12:30pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
05/07/20	Hilo	0042	8:30 – 12:30pm	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street, Hilo
08/26/20	Kauai	0043	8:30 – 12:30pm	UPW Conference Room 4211 Rice Street, Lihue
09/29/20	Maui	0044	8:30 – 12:30pm	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku